
NORDIK MOTOR CANADA
PARTS CATALOG 
NK 500 L FRAME (2008 MODEL) / PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO  CHANGE

F1 - FRAME BODY, ENGINE HANGER 



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY PRICES NOTE 

F01-01 UPPER BRACKET � RADIATOR ������������� � ��	



F01-02 BRACKET,ELECTRIC DEVICE ������������� � ��	



F01-03 BRAKET� BODY COVER ������������� � �
	



F01-04 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F01-05 OIL SEAL 
���������
 � �	



F01-06 BEARING RETAINER ������������ � �	�


F01-07 BEARING 
������������� � �	�


F01-08 OIL SEAL 
���������� � �	



F01-09 FRAME ������������� � �

	



F01-10 BRAKET� REAR LICENSE PLATE ������������� � �	�


F01-11 TOWING BRACKET ������������� � �
	�


F01-12 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F01-13 ENGINE SKID PLATE(FRONT) ���������
��� � ��	



F01-14 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� �� �	



F01-15 ENGINE SKID PLATE(CENTER) ������������� � �
	



F01-16 ENGINE SKID PLATE(REAR) ������������� � �
	



F01-17 BOLT ������������� � �	�


F01-18 PROTECTION PLATE� DOUBLE SEAT ������������� � ��	



F01-19 PROTECTION PLATE� FRONT DISC BRAK OIL PUMP UJA-03009-00 1 �	



F01-20 BRACKET� FRONT AXLE UJA-030001-00 1 �	�


F01-21 PLUG,HEAD LIGHT BRACKET UJA-030051-00 2 �	



F1 - FRAME BODY, ENGINE HANGER (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F01-22 REAR BRACKET ������
������ � 
	



F01-23 FLANGE BOLT 95801-10100-9G 1 �	



F01-24 NYLON NUT 
���������
 � �	



F01-25 UPPER BRACKET ������
������ � �	�


F01-26 FLANGE BOLT 
�����������

 � �	



F01-27 NYLON NUT 
���������� � �	



F1 - FRAME BODY, ENGINE HANGER (1/2)



F-02 - FRONT A ARM



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F02-01 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ������������ � 

	



F02-02 NUT 
��
���������� �� �	



F02-03 FRONT RIGHT ARM (UPPER) ������������� � �
	



F02-04 CIRCLIP 
���������� � �	



F02-05 TOP BALL PIN �������
���� � �
	



F02-06 STEERING KNUCKLE � RH� ������������� � ��	



F02-07 CIRCLIP 
������������� � �	



F02-08 BRAKE DISC GUARD ������������� � 
	



F02-09 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������
� � �	



F02-10 BEARING, ��������� � ��	



F02-11 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������
� � �	



F02-12 FRONT RIGHT ARM (LOWER) ������������� � ��	



F02-13 BOTTOM BALL PIN ������������� � �
	



F02-14 BUFFERING COLLAR ������������� � �	



F02-15 CAP, BUFFERING COLLAR ������������� �� �	



F02-16 FRONT PROTECTOR (RIGHT) ������������� � ��	



F02-17 NUT CLAMP� M6 
������������ � �	



F02-18 FLANGE BOLT 
��������
��
� � �	



F02-19 CASTLE NUT 
���������� � �	



F02-20 COTTER PIN 
���������� � �	



F02-21 FLANGE BOLT 
�����������
� � �	



F-02 - FRONT A ARM (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F02-22 FRONT LEFT ARM (UPPER) ������������� � �
	



F02-23 STEERING KNUCKLE � LH� ������������� � ��	



F02-24 FRONT LEFT ARM (LOWER) ������������� � ��	



F02-25 FRONT PROTECTOR  (LEFT) ������������� � ��	



F-02 - FRONT A ARM (2/2)



F-03 - RR A ARM



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F03-01 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F03-02 GLAND COVER ������������� � �	�


F03-03 RUBBER SUPPORT ������������� � �	



F03-04 FLANGE BOLT 
��������
��
� � �	



F03-05 LOCK NUT 
��
���������� �� �	



F03-06 FLANGE BOLT 
�����������
� � �	



F03-07 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ������������ � 

	



F03-08 STABILIZER BAR ������������� � ��	



F03-09 BALL PIN � LH� �������
����� � ��	



F03-10 REAR LEFT ARM (UPPER) ������������� � ��	



F03-11 REAR LEFT ARM (LOWER) ������������� � ��	



F03-12 FLANGE BOLT 
�����������
� � �	



F03-13 DUST CAP �������
����� � �	



F03-14 CENTER SPACER ������������� � �	



F03-15 BEARING �������� � ��	



F03-16 CIRCLIP 
�������������� � �	



F03-17 OIL CUP ���������� � �	



F03-18 BUSH ������������� � �	



F03-19 HOLDER� REAR WHEEL SHAFT ������������� � 

	



F03-20 REAR SUSPENSION PROTECTOR� LH� ���������
��� � ��	



F03-21 BUFFERING COLLAR ������������� � �	



F-03 - REAR A ARM (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F03-22 CAP, BUFFERING COLLAR ������������� �� �	



F03-23 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������
� � �	�


F03-24 REAR SUSPENSION PROTECTOR� RH� ������������� � ��	



F03-25 REAR RIGHT ARM (LOWER) ������������� � ��	



F03-26 REAR RIGHT ARM (UPPER) ������������� � ��	



F03-27 BALL PIN � RH� ������������� � ��	



F-03 - REAR A ARM (2/2)



F-04 - FUEL TANK



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F04-01 SIDE PANEL� RH� ������������� � ��	



F04-02 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F04-03 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������
� �� �	



F04-04 TOP COVER� FUEL TANK-Black ���������
��� � ��	

 �����������

F04-05 SIDE PANEL� LH� ������������� � ��	

 � ����� �!!�"

F04-06 HEAT INSULATION PAPER� RIGHT SIDE PANEL ������������� � �	�


F04-07 HEAT INSULATION PAPER� RIGHT SIDE PANEL(UP) ������������� � �	



F04-08  CLAMP ST4.2 ���������
��� � �	



F04-09 NUT CLAMP M6 ������������� � �	



F04-10 SPONGE ,FUEL TANK TOP COVER ������������� � �	�


F04-11 FUEL TANK CAP �����
������ � ��	



F04-12 RUBBER BUSH� FUEL TANK ������������� � �	



F04-13 REAR RUBBER BUFFER� FUEL TANK ���������
��� � �	



F04-14 FRONT RUBBER BUFFER� FUEL TANK ������������� � �	�


F04-15 FUEL HOSE � ������������� � �	



F04-16 FUEL FILTER ������������� � ��	



F04-17 FUEL HOSE � ������������� � �	



F04-18 FUEL SWITCH ������������� � �	



F04-19 FUEL HOSE � ������������� � �	



F04-20 VACUUM TUBE� ������������� � �	



F04-21 VACUUM T-JOINT ���������
��� � �	



F-04 - FUEL TANK (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F04-22 VACUUM TUBE ������������� � �	



F04-23 SPONGE PAD, FUEL TANK ������������ � �	�


F04-24 FUEL TANK ������������� � 

	



#����� BOTTOM  PLATE� FUEL TANK ������������� � �
	



F04-26 RUBBER CUSHION� FUEL TANK ������������ � �	



F04-27 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F04-28 FUEL SENSOR �����
������� � 
	



F04-29 SEAL RING �����
������� � �	�


F-04 - FUEL TANK (2/2)



F-05 - FRONT BRAKE



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F05-01 HUB� FRONT WHEEL �����
������� � �
	



F05-02 FRONT BRAKE DISC ������������� � �
	



F05-03 BOLT � FRONT BRAKE DISC ������������� � �	�


F05-04 FRONT RIGHT CALIPER ������������� � �
	



F05-05 FRONT BRAKE PAD ������������� � �
	



F05-06 FRONT LEFT CALIPER �������
����� � �
	



F05-07 BRAKE HOSE, FRONT BRAKE CALIPER ��������
���� � ��	



F05-08 PEDAL BRAKE HOSE� FRONT RIGHT CALIPER ������������� � ��	



F05-09 PEDAL BRAKE HOSE� FRONT LEFT CALIPER ������������� � �
	



F05-10 BOLT ������������� � �	



F05-11 WASHER ������������� �� �	



F05-12 T-JOINT ������������� � �	



F-05 - FRONT BRAKE



F-06 - REAR BRAKE



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F06-01 REAR BRAKE CALIPER ������������� � ��
	



F06-02 REAR BRAKE PAD ������������� � �
	



F06-03 REAR BRAKE DISC ������������� � �
	



F06-04 BRAKE HOSE, REAR BRAKE CALIPER ������������� � ��	



F06-05 BOLT ������������� � �	



F06-06 WASHER ������������� � �	



F06-07 PARKING CALIPER ������������� � ��	



F06-08 PARKINGBRAKE PAD ������������� � 
	



F-06 - REAR BRAKE



F-07 - FOOT BRAKE



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F07-01 BRAKE PEDAL ������������� � ��	



F07-02 WASHER 
���������� � �	



F07-03 CIRCLIP 
���������� � �	



F07-04 SWITCH� REAR BRAKE ������������� � �	



F07-05 SPRING,BRAKE SWITCH ������������� � �	



F07-06 SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL ������������� � �	



F07-07  MASTER CYLINDER,FOOT BRAKE ������������� � �
	



F07-08 FIXING PLATE� INTERLOCK CABLE ������������� � �	�


F07-09 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F07-10 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������
� � �	



F07-11 WASHER ������������� � �	



F07-12 BOLT ������������� � �	



F07-13 BRAKE HOSE, MASTER CYLINDER ������������� � ��	



F07-14 CROSS JOINT ������������� � ��	



F-07 - FOOT BRAKE



F-08 - HANDLE BAR 



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F08-01 HANDLEBAR  ��������
���� � ��	



F08-02 RH BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER ������������� � ��	



F08-03 HOSE,RH BRAKE ������������� � ��	



F08-04 BOLT ������������� � �	



F08-05 WASHER ������������� � �	



F08-06 LH BRAKE ASSY ������������� � ��	



F08-07 GRIP ��
���������� � �	�


F08-08 BRAKE CABLE ������������� � �	�


F08-09 PIN ������������ � �	



F08-10 WASHER 
���������� � �	



F08-11 COTTER PIN 
���������� � �	



F08-12 HANDLEBAR SWITCH (LH) ������������� � ��	



F08-13 CHOKE CABLE ������������� � 
	



F08-14 STARTING SWITCH ������������� � 
	



F08-15 HANDLEBAR SWITCH � RH� �������
����� � �
	



F08-16 THROTTLE CABLE ������������� � 
	



F08-17 REAR VIEW MIRROR(RH) ��
���������� � ��	



F08-18 REAR VIEW MIRROR(LH) ��
���������� � ��	



F-08 - HANDLE BAR 



F-09 - STEERING STEM



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F09-01 STEERING STEM ������
������ � �
	



F09-02 ALUM. COVER, HANDLEBAR ������������� � �	�


F09-03 FRONT BRACKET, DASHBOARD ������������� � �	�


F09-04 BRACKET (RH), DASHBOARD ������������� � �	�


F09-05 BRACKET (LH), DASHBOARD ������������� � �	�


F09-06 STEERING STEM ROD ASSY ������������� � ��	



F09-07 BUSHING� STEERING STEM ������������� � �	



F09-08 O-RING ������������� � �	



F09-09 COLLAR ������������� � �	�


F09-10 ADAPTER PLATE ������������� � �	�


F09-11 LOCK PAD ������������� � �	�


F09-12 FLANGE BOLT 95801-08050-97 � �	



F09-13 STEERING LOCK UCA-53600-00 � 
	



F09-14 SCREW $���������%& � �	



F09-15 WASHER 
������������� � �	



F09-16 CASTLE NUT 
���������
 � �	



F09-17 COTTER PIN 
���������� � �	



F09-18 WASHER 
���������� � �	



F09-19 NUT 
��
������� � �	



F09-20 BOLT M8X55 
�����������
� � �	



F-09 - STEERING STEM



F-10 - DRIVE SHAFT



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F10-01 REAR AXLE ������������� � �

	



F10-02 FRONT AXLE ������������� � �

	



F10-03 REAR DRIVE SHAFT ������������� � ��
	



F10-04 FRONT DRIVE SHAFT �����
������� � ���	



F10-05  BOLT M8×1×22 
�
���������
� �� �	



F10-06  BOLT M10×1.25×30 
�
���������

 � �	



F10-07 BOLT M10×1.25×110 
�����������
� � �	



F10-08 NUT M10×1.25 
��
��������� � �	



F10-09 BREATHER HOSE,F&R AXLE ������������� � �	



F10-10 BOLT M10×1.25×25 
�
���������
� � �	



F10-11 BOLT M10×1.25×90 
�
������
��
� � �	



F10-12 Constant V DRIVE SHAFT� RH�� FRONT AXLE �����
������� � ��
	



F10-13 Constant V DRIVE SHAFT� LH�� FRONT AXLE �����
������� � ��
	



F10-14 Constant V DRIVE SHAFT� RH�� REAR AXLE ������������� � ��
	



F10-15 Constant V DRIVE SHAFT� LH�� REAR AXLE ������������� � ��
	



F-10 - DRIVE SHAFT



F-11 - TIRES



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F11-01 FRONT TYRE ��������������# � ��
	



F11-02 FRONT STEEL RIM �����
������� � 

	



F11-03 MOUNTING NUT� RIM �����
������� �� �	�


F11-04 NUT � RIM SHAFT �����
������� � �	



F11-05 STEEL RIM CAP UJA-040029-00 � �	



F11-06 INFLATION VALVE ������
����� � �	�


F11-07 FRONT TYRE(LH) ASSY �����
������� � �

	



F11-08 FRONT TYRE(RH) ASSY UJA-07010R-00 � �

	



F11-09 REAR TYRE ���������������# � ��
	



F11-10 REAR STEEL RIM ������������� � 

	



F11-11 REAR TYRE(LH) ASSY ������������� � �

	



F11-12 REAR TYRE(RH) ASSY ������������� � �

	



F11-13 HUB, REAR WHEEL ������������� � �
	



F11-14 FRONT TYRE(on-road) ��������������� � ��
	



F11-15 REAR TYRE(on-road) ���������������� � ��
	



F11-16 FRONT TYRE(off-road) ��������������� � ��
	



F11-17 REAR TYRE(off-road) ���������������� � ��
	



F11-18 FRONT AL ALLOY RIM UJA-070100-A0 � ��
	



F11-19 REAR AL ALLOY RIM UJA-110100-A0 � ��
	



F11-20  AL ALLOY RIM CAP UJA-040039-00 � �	



F-11 - TIRES



F-12 - SHIFTER ASSY



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F12-01 GEARSHIFT ASSY ������������� � 

	



F12-02 GEARSHIFT ROD ASSY ������������� � ��	



F12-03 KNOB� GEARSHIFT ROD UJA-320002-00 � �	



F12-04 GEARSHIFT UJA-320130-00 � ��	



F12-05 SHIFT ARM ������������� � �	�


F12-06 LEFT-HAND THREADED HEX NUT ������
������ � �	



F12-07 SELECT LEVER SHIFT ROD ������������� � 
	�


F12-08 HEX NUT ������
���� � �	



F12-09 DUST BOOT ������������� � 
	



F12-10 SHIFT SPRING UJA-080202-00 � �	



F12-11 CABLE, PARKING ������������� � 
	�


F12-12 CABLE, PARKING LOCK ������������� � �	�


F12-13 PLAIN WASHER 94101-06013 � �	



F12-14 PIN BOLT UJA-53184-00 � �	



F12-15 COTTER PIN 94201-20201 � �	



F12-16 BOLT M8×25 
������
��� � �	



F12-17 ALUMINIUM BRACKET ������������� � ��	



F-12 - SHIFTER ASSY



F-13 - FRONT BODY COVER



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F13-01 FRONT TOP COVER-Black ������������� � �
	

 �����������

F13-02 FRONT BODY COVER(LH)-Black ������������� � 

	

 � ����� �!!�"

F13-03 FRONT BODY COVER(RH)-Black ������������� � 

	



F13-04 SCREW 
�
����������
 �� �	



F13-05 FRONT INNER FENDER� LH� ������������� � ��	



F13-06 FRONT INNER FENDER� RH� ������������� � ��	



F13-07 BUMPER ������������ � 

	



F13-08 BUMPER COVER-BLACK ������������� � �
	

 �����������

F13-09 HEAD LIGHT(LH) UJA-16010-00 � 

	

 � ����� �!!�"

F13-10 HEAD LIGHT(RH) UJA-16020-00 � 

	



F13-11 HEAD LIGHT BULB 12V35W UJA-16011-00 � �
	



F13-12  SIGNAL BULB 12V21W ������������ � �
	



F13-13 FIXED PLATE,HEAD LIGHT ������������ � �	



F13-14 FLANGE BOLT M5x15 
�
����������
 � �	



F13-15 CLIP PLATE NUT 
������������� � �	



F13-16 CLIP PLATE 
��
���������� � �	



F13-17 POSITION LIGHT ������������ � ��	



F13-18 BULB 12V5W ������
�
��� � �	



F13-19 SCREW 
������������� � �	



F13-20 WASHER 94101-03007-08 � �	



F13-21 NUT 94001-03006 � �	



F-13 - FRONT BODY COVER (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F13-22 FLANGE BOLT M8x14 95701-08014-97 � �	



F13-23 FLANGE BOLT M8x16 95701-08016-97 � �	



F13-24 BUMPER SUPPOTOR(LH) UJA-85101-00 � �	



#����� BUMPER SUPPOTOR(RH) UJA-85102-00 � 
	



F13-26 FLANGE BOLT M6x25 
�
���������

 � �	



F13-27 FLANGE BOLT M6x30 
�
���������

 � �	



F13-28 WASHER 6X18 
������������
 � �	



F-13 - FRONT BODY COVER (2/2)



F-14 - REAR BODY COVER



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F14-01 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������
� �� �	



F14-02 BATTERY COVER ������������� � 
	



F14-03 SCREW BRACKET ������������� � �	



F14-04 TAPPING SCREW 
�
���������� � �	



F14-05 BOLT ������������� �� �	�


F14-06 FIXED PLATE,BATTERY ������������� � �	



F14-07 FIXED PLATE,SEAT ��������
���� � �	�


F14-08 REAR TOP COVER-BLACK ������������� � ��	

 �����������

F14-09 REAR BODY COVER-BLACK ������������� � ��
	

 � ����� �!!�"

F14-10 RUBBER MAT,BATTERY FIXED PLATE ������������� � �	



F14-11 HEAT INSULATION PAPER� REAR FENDER ������������� � �	



F14-12 FOOTREST BOARD(LH) ������������� � �
	



F14-13 FOOTREST BOARD(RH) ���������
��� � �
	



F14-14 JAG, FOOTREST BOARD ���������
��� � �	



F14-15 SCREW 
��
���������� �� �	



F14-16 NUT 
������������� �� �	



F14-17 SEAT ������������� � ��
	



F14-18 FLANGE BOLT 
�
����������� � �	



F14-19 WASHER 
������������
 � �	



F14-20 TAIL LIGHT ������������� � �
	



F14-21 BULB 12V 21/5W ������
�� � �	



F-14 - REAR BODY COVER (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F14-22 STORAGE COMPARTMENT ������������� � ��	



F14-23 SEAT SUPPORT ���������
��� � �	



F-14 - REAR BODY COVER (2/2)



F-15 - RACKS & OTHER PARTS



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F15-01 REAR RACK ������������ � ��
	



F15-02 REAR SIGNAL(LH) ������������� � �
	



F15-03 REAR SIGNAL(RH) ������������� � �
	



F15-04 REAR SIGNAL BULB ������������� � �	



F15-05 NUT 
���������� � �	



F15-06 REAR REFLECTOR ������������� � �	



F15-07 NUT 
���������� � �	



F15-08 FLANGE BOLT M8x14 
�
���������

 �� �	



F15-09 FLANGE BOLT M8x40 
�
���������

 � �	



F15-10 FLANGE BOLT M6X12 
�
����������� � �	



F15-11 WASHER 
������������
 � �	



F15-12 NYLON NUT M6 
���������� � �	



F15-13 FRONT RACK ������������ � 

	



F15-14 COLLAR ������������� � 
	



F15-15 COLLAR ������������ � �	



#����� FLANGE BOLT M8x130 
�����������

 � �	



#����
 FLANGE BOLT M6x25 
�
���������

 � �	



#����� BRACKET, REAR FOOTREST ������������� � �	



#����
 BRACKET� FOOTREST BOARD� LH� ������������� � �
	



#����� BRACKET� FOOTREST BOARD� RH� ������������� � �
	



#����� WINCH(2500 LB) ������������ � ��
	



F-15 - RACKS & OTHER PARTS (1/2)



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

#����� WINCH BRACKET (LH) ������������ � ��	



#����� WINCH BRACKET (RH) ��������
��� � ��	



#����� FLANGE BOLT M8x20 
�
���������

 � �	



F-15 - RACKS & OTHER PARTS (1/2)



F-16 - MUFFLER



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F16-01 MUFFLER ASSY ������������� � ���	
�

F16-02 EXHAUST PIPE PROTECTOR ������������� � �
	



F16-03 CLAMP ������������� � �	�


F16-04 FLANGE BOLT M6x20 
�
����������� � �	



F16-05 FRONT PIPE,MUFFLER ������������� � ��	



F16-06 FLANGE BOLT M8x25 
�
����������� � �	



F16-07 CLAMP ������������� � �	



F16-08 COLLAR ������������� � �	



F16-09 MUFFLER ������������� � ��
	



F16-10 TAIL PIPE,MUFFLER ������������� � '��(�)*�	�+�,������

F16-11 NUT �#�'��������� � �	



F16-12 DAMPING COLLAR� MUFFLER �������������� � '��(�)*�	�+�,������

F16-13 HEAT INSULATION COVER� MUFFLER ������������� � ��	



F16-14 FLANGE BOLT M6x12 
�
����������� � �	



F16-15 SPACER� MUFFLER ������������� � �	



F16-16 FLANGE BOLT M8x40 
�
����������� � �	



F16-17 FLANGE BOLT M6x14 
�
����������
 � �	



F16-18 AIR INLET HOSE,CHECK VALVE ������������� � �	



F16-19 NUT 
��
���������
 � �	



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-16 - MUFFLER (1/2) 

F-16 - MUFFLER (2/2) 



F16-20 GASKET� EXHAUST PIPE ������������� � �	�


F16-21 NUT,MUFFLER ����
������� � �	�


F16-22 AIR SUPPLY CHECK VALVE ������������� � 
	�


F16-23 GASKET, CHECK  VALVE ������������� � �	



F16-24 FLANGE BOLT M8x14 
�
����������� � �	



#����� FRONT SUPPORT, MUFFLER ������������� � �	�


F16-26 FLANGE BOLT M6x12 
�
����������� � �	



F16-27 RUBBER CUSHION� MUFFLER ������������� � �	



F16-28 FLANGE BOLT M8x25 
�
����������� � �	



F16-29 SPACER �� MUFFLER ������������� � �	



F16-30 RUBBER CUSHION �� MUFFLER ������������� � �	�


F16-31 CLIP ����-����
��� � �	



F16-32 INTAKE CONTROL VALVE ������������� � �	



F16-33 VACUUM PIPE ������������� � �	



F16-34 CLIP ����-��������� � �	



F-17 - ELECTRICAL PARTS & TOOLS



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-17 - ELECTRICAL PARTS & TOOLS (1/2)



F17-01 MAIN CABLE ������������� � ��
	



F17-02 FLANGE BOLT M6x12 
�
���������
� � �	



F17-03 BATTERY ������������ � �
	



F17-04 AUXILIARY RELAY ������������� � �	



F17-05 SHUNT RELAY ������������� � �	



F17-06 SCREW 
��
���������� � �	



F17-07 NUT 
������������� � �	



F17-08 FLASHER ������������ � �	



F17-09 PARKING SWITCH ������������� � �	



F17-10 STARTER RELAY ������������� � �
	



F17-11 FUSE � 20A� ������������� � �	



F17-12 HORN ������������ � �	



F17-13 REGULATOR/RECTIFIER ������������� � ��	



F17-14 STARTING TERMINAL CABLE COMP. ������������� � ��	



F17-15 CDI UNIT ������������� � �
	



F17-16 COVER, FUSE BOX ������������� � '��(�)*�	�+�,������

F17-17 FUSE  � 10A� ������������� � �	



F17-18 FUSE  � 15A� ������������� � �	



F17-19 FUSE BOX ������������� � 
	�


F17-20 CIGARETTE LIGHTER �������
����� � �	



F17-21 DUST  CAP� CIGARETTE LIGHTER ������������� � �	



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-17 - ELECTRICAL PARTS & TOOLS (2/2)



F17-22 IGNITION COIL ������������� � 
	



F17-23 FLANGE BOLT M6x20 
�
����������� � �	



F17-24 TIE BAND ������������� � �	



#�
��� TIE BAND �����
������� � �	



F17-26 CABLE CLIP UJA-150005-00 � �	



F17-27 TOOLS UJA-203000-00 � 
	



F17-28 BOLT M8×14 
�
���������

 � �	



F17-29 SCREW M6×25 
��
���������� � �	



F-18 - SPEEDOMETER



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-18 - SPEEDOMETER



F18-01 FRONT COVER,SPEEDOMETER-BLACK UJA-040005-0B � �
	

 �����������

F18-02 SCREW 93891-06016-0G � �	

 � ����� �!!�"

F18-03 REAR COVER,SPEEDOMETER ������������� � ��	



F18-04 TAPPING SCREW 
�
����������� � �	



F18-05 SCREW SET 
��
���������� � �	



F18-06 FLANGE BOLT M6X20 
�
����������� � �	



F18-07 WASHER 
������������
 � �	



F18-08 SPEEDOMETER ASSY �����
������� � ��
	



F18-09 RUBBER �����
������� � �	�


F18-10 BULB 12V/1.7W �����
������� � �	



F18-11 BULB 12V/2W �����
������� � �	



F18-12 MAIN SWITCH ASSY ������������ � ��	



F18-13 RUBBER,SPEEDOMETER �������������� � �	



F-19 - COOLING SYSTEM



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-19 - COOLING SYSTEM



F19-01 WATER TANK ASSY UJA-180100-00 � ��
	



F19-02 CAP,WATER TANK SEA-19111-00 � �	



F19-03 FAN ASSY ������������� � ��	



F19-04 AUXILIARY WATER TANK ������������� � �	



F19-05 CAP,AUXILIARY WATER TANK ������������� � �	



F19-06 OVERFLOW PIPE ������������� � �	



F19-07 HOSE,AUXILIARY WATER TANK ������������� � 
	�


F19-08 CLIP � WATER PIPE ������������� � �	



F19-09 WATER OUTLET HOSE� WATER TANK ������������� � ��	�


F19-10 WATER INLET HOSEWATER TANK ������������� � ��	



F19-11 THERMOSWITCH �����

����� � ��	



F19-12 BOLT 
������������� � �	



F19-13 WASHER 
������������
 � �	



F19-14 WASHER 
������������� � �	



F19-15 RUBBER COLLAR,WATER TANK ������������� � �	



F19-16 STEEL COLLAR� WATER TANK ������������� � �	�


F19-17 FLANGE BOLT M6X12 
�
���������
� � �	



F19-18 RUBBER CUSHION� WATER TANK ������������� � �	



F19-19 FLANGE BOLT M6X25 
�
����������
 � �	



F-20 - AIR CLEANER



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-20 - AIR CLEANER



F20-01 AIR CLEANER ASSY UJA-110000-00 � 

	



F20-02 TOP COVER,AIR CLEANER UJA-1110A4-00 � '��(�)*�	�+�,������

F20-03 CLASP ������������� � '��(�)*�	�+�,������

F20-04 BOX,AIR CLEANER ������������� � '��(�)*�	�+�,������

F20-05 SEAL RING ������������� � �	



F20-06 ELEMENT,AIR CLEANER ������������� � ��	



F20-07 SUPPORT,CLEANER ELEMENT ������������� � ��	



F20-08 CLEANER ELEMENT SAET ������������� � �	�


F20-09 BOLT M6X15 
�������
���� � �	



F20-10 FLANGE BOLT M6X12 
�
���������
� � �	



F-21 - CVT COOLING SYSTEM



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-21 - CVT COOLING SYSTEM



F21-01 AIR INLET DUCT UJA-000102-00 � ��	



F21-02 RUBBER COLLAR� CVT DUCT UJA-100001-00 � �	



F21-03 CIRCLIP ������������ � �	



F21-04 DRAIN PIPE ������������� � �	



F21-05 CIRCLIP 78~101 ������������� � �	



F21-06 JOINT, AIR INLET DUCT ������������� � �	�


F21-07 AIR OUTLET DUCT ������������� � ��	



F21-08 NUT CLAMP M6 ������������� � �	



F21-09 BOLT M6×16 
�
����������� � �	



F-22 - STICKER & WARNING LABEL



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-22 - STICKER & WARNING LABEL



F22-01 TANK STICKER NFM500(RH) UJA-87502-00 � ��	



F22-02 FRONT RACK STICKER UJA-190010-00 � �	�


F22-03 REAR RACK STICKER �����
������� � �	�


F22-04 WASHER ������

��� �� �	



F22-05 DIFF-LOCK STICKER� LH&RH) �����
���
��� � �	



F22-06 RIVET 4×8 ������������� �� �	



F22-07 DRIVER'S AGE LABEL �����
������� � �	



F22-08 DRIVE WARNING LABEL �����
������� � �	�


F22-09 PASSENGER WARNING LABEL �����
������� � �	



F22-10 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL �����
������� � �	�


F22-11  4×4 OPERATED STICKER �����
������� � �	�


F22-12 GEARSHIFT STICKER �����
������� � �	�


F22-13 TOWING LOAD STICKER �����
������� � �	�


 F22-14 4X4 STICKER �����
������ � �	



F22-15 CVT COVER STICKER �����
������ � �	



F22-16 TANK STICKER NFM500(LH) �����
������ � ��	



F22-17 TANK STICKER ARC(LH) �����
������ � 
	



F22-18 TANK STICKER ARC(RH) �����
��
��� � 
	



F-23 - OPTIONAL ACCESSORY



REF NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. Q'TY RETAIL NOTE 

F-23 - OPTIONAL ACCESSORY



F23-01 COATING COVERS SET UJA-04000A-0C � 


	



F23-02 SNOWPLOW ASSY UJA-5016A-00 � 


	



F23-03 LCD SPPEDOMETER �����
��������� � �

	



F23-04 SNOW CHAIN-FRONT 500cc �������
���� � ��
	



F23-05 PLASTIC REAR BOX ������������ � �

	



F23-06 COATING BUMPER COVER ������������� � ��
	



F23-07 COATING FRONT TOP COVER ������������� � ��
	



F23-08 COATING REAR TOP COVER ������������� � 

	



F23-09 COATING TOP COVER,FUEL TANK ���������
��� � ��
	



F23-10 COATING FRONT COVER,SPEEDOMETER ������������� � �
	



F23-11 SNOWPLOW UJA-50160-00 � 


	



F23-12 SNOWPLOW BRACKET �������
���� � �
	



F23-13 SNOWPLOW AXLE ������������ � 
	



 F23-14 SNOWPLOW CLIP PIN ������������ � �	



F23-15 FLANGE BOLT 
�
���������

 � �	



F23-16 WASHER ������������ � �	



F23-17 SNOW CHAIN-REAR 500cc �������
���� � ��
	




